




Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

クラス 

CX-A 

CX-A 

CX-A 

CX-A 

CX-A 

CX-A 

CX-A 

CX-A 

CX-A 

No. 

39 

26 

38 

29 

36 

7 

16 

37 

27 

名前 

和田 優馬 

渡辺 京介 

松嵜 稜介 

田上 晃太 

和田 寧翔 

谷口 充樹 

田上 綾太 

和田 莞慈 

小出 晴仁 

Total points 

45 

41 

33 

24 

22 

21 

20 

18 

0 

H1  

25 

16 

20 

8 

13 

11 

9 

10 

0 

H2  

20 

25 

13 

16 

9 

10 

11 

8 

0 

Model/Engine 

DR-Z50 

DR-Z50 

CRF50 

CRF50F 

DR-Z50 

CRF50F 

CRF50F 

DR-Z50 

CRF50F 

Club 

ＴＳＫレーシング 

これぞ～&治治屋+Moty's 

Neoｻﾞｸｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞ+槐 

MARUSAN RACING 

ＴＳＫレーシング 

MARUSAN RACING 

MARUSAN RACING 

ＴＳＫレーシング 

331MX CLUB 

作成日： 2023/04/24 9:59:10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

ライセンス： 宮崎セーフティーパーク 

2023MFJ九州ﾓﾄｸﾛｽ選手権 第2戦宮崎大会 
CX-A 

総合順位 

宮崎セーフティーパーク 1.300 km 


